
.R T IRI

CERTIFICATE

MTC ENERIÎ ANONiM ŞiRKETI

ÂŞAĞl ÖVEÇLER MAH. LiZBON CÂD. NO:29/6 ÇÂNKÂYWÂNKARA/TÜRKiYE

Has been İndependently audİted and found to comply with the requirements of the following standard.

Bağımsız olarak denetlenmiş ve aşağıdaki standardın gerekliükterine uygun olduğu görülmüştür.

ISO 45001:2018
The Occupationat Health and Safety Management System is applicable to:

İş Sağlığı ve Güvenliği Yönetim Sistemi:

This certificate is given within the scope of the below:

SOLAR ENERGY POWER PLÂNTS INSTALLÂTION TEST, OPERATION, MAINTENANCE AND CONSULTÂNCY SERVICES

Bu sertifika aşağıdaki kapsam dahilinde verilmiştir.

GUNEŞ ENERII SANTRÂLLERI KURULUMU TEST, İŞLETME, BÂKIM VE DÂNIŞMÂNLIK HiZMETLERI

Certificate Number

Certificate Initial Issue Date

Certificate Issue Date

Certificate Validity Date

Certification Period

Revision Number

D332357N

25.09.2023

25.09.2023

24.09.2024

3 Years
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Sertifika No

Sertifika İlk Düzenleme Tarihi
Sertifika Düzenleme Tarihi

Sertifika Geçerlilik Tarihi

Belgelendirme Periyodu

Revizyon No

Certificate validity information www.dcscertification.com you can check at. DES CERTIFICATION INSPECTION PRIVATE COMPANY
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